Releases - March 29, 2013

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

158832
257246
237848
132788
245774
244455
238878
258098
199663
257306

Adams Dennis
Adams Jonathan
Jackson Duwan
Mcdaniel  Philip
Mills Mark
Mudd Charles
Nutter Brian
Ray Jeffery
Sargent Daniel
Townsend Maurice

Ray
Dean

E

Cc

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Blackburn Corr. Complex

Letcher County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
Franklin County Regional Jail
Northpoint Training Center

Webster County Jail
Pike County Jail

Shelby County Jail
Roederer Corr. Complex

Jefferson County Det Cntr

Highest Felony Class

Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



