DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
158832 Adams	Dennis	Ray	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
257246 Adams	Jonathan	Dean	Shock Probation Began - In State	Letcher County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
237848 Jackson	Duwan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
132788 Mcdaniel	Philip	E	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
245774 Mills	Mark		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
244455 Mudd	Charles	С	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
238878 Nutter	Brian		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258098 Ray	Jeffery		Shock Probation Began - In State	Shelby County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
199663 Sargent	Daniel	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
257306 Townsend	Maurice		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)